
From: Hornor, Nancy
To: Howard Levitt
Cc: Brian Aviles
Subject: Fwd: DRAFT ROD for GOGA review
Date: Thursday, June 12, 2014 8:09:47 PM
Attachments: DRAFT ROD for GOGA GMP 10-22-13.doc

DRAFT ROD CommentTable.doc

This would not be the most recent draft - I think we did provide comments.  But, this will give
you the context.

Brian - Howard wanted a copy of the ROD to see how/where we would include the
clarification language.  If you have a more current version, please send to Howard when you
are back in the office on Monday.

Thanks

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Aviles, Brian <brian_aviles@nps.gov>
Date: Mon, Oct 28, 2013 at 1:28 PM
Subject: Fwd: DRAFT ROD for GOGA review
To: Frank Dean <Frank_Dean@nps.gov>, Aaron Roth <Aaron_Roth@nps.gov>, Abby Sue
Fisher <Abby_Sue_Fisher@nps.gov>, Daphne Hatch <Daphne_Hatch@nps.gov>, Michele
Gee <michele_gee@nps.gov>, Howard Levitt <Howard_Levitt@nps.gov>, Kevin Cochary
<kevin_cochary@nps.gov>, Brian Ullensvang <Brian_Ullensvang@nps.gov>, Jessica Carter
<Jessica_Carter@nps.gov>, Carey Feierabend <Carey_Feierabend@nps.gov>, Don Mannel
<Don_Mannel@nps.gov>, Michael J Savidge <Michael_J_Savidge@nps.gov>
Cc: Nancy Hornor <Nancy_Hornor@nps.gov>, Tom Gibney <Tom_Gibney@nps.gov>, Lori
Furtado <Lori_Furtado@nps.gov>

GMP Steering Committee & Division Chiefs,

The GMP/FEIS is in the NPS Director's Office pending clearance to print. While we
anticipate receiving clearance in November, our DSC teammates have prepared a draft
ROD (record of decision) for our review. You'll find the 30 page document attached, along
with a WORD file for any comments you have.

Nancy is planning to discuss a due date with you at Senior Staff today. DSC initially asked for
all comments by 11/8, but we recognize that restarting operations may push your review back
a few days. Hopefully, you'll have time to read the ROD and return comments to me by COB
11/15.

We are almost there. The GMP process ends with printing/distributing the final, waiting at
least 30 days, then releasing the ROD signed by the Regional Director on the advice of the
Superintendent.

Thanks.

Brian








